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LED Round Flushmount Fixtures

The AE46 series of LED round flushmount fixtures are designed to
emulate the look and feel of traditional circline fluorescent tube
flushmount fixtures, but operate at a significantly lower wattage.

— Fixtures are available in multiple diameter options, 9", 15",and 19",

Specification

Order Number
Model Number
Body Color/Finish
Optical Distribution
Lumen Output
Luminous Efficacy
Input Power
Input Voltage
Power Factor
THD

Color Temp (CCT)
Color Rend (CRI)
Lifetime Rating
Warranty
Dimmability
Operating Temp
Environment
Certification(s)
Weight
Dimensions

Beam Angle
Energy Star
Safety Cert

making the choice easy for any type of application. Installation is
quick and simple when mounting into standard ceiling junction
boxes, and may be installed on circuits with standard wall dimmers.
Constructed with a durable steel housing body and LED lifetime
rating of at least 50,000 hours, this rugged flushmount is designed
for many years of reliable operation.

Features Applications
e Tool-less diffuser attachment e Multi-family and Apartments
e Minimalistic and efficient design e Overhead & Hallway lighting
e Mercury-free construction e Ambient room lighting
e Suitable for Damp Location use e General lighting
e Easy and secure installation

AE46134 e TRIAC Dimmable to 10% output

1300 LM

72 LM/W

18W

120 Vac

0.99

<0.2

4000 K

85

50000 hours

5 Years

Triac dimmable
-4 to 104 (°F)
Damp Location

1.25 LBS

12.5"(D) x 3.5"(H)
110°

Energy Star

UL
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