



AE46

LED Round Flushmount Fixtures



The AE46 series of LED round flushmount fixtures are designed to emulate the look and feel of traditional circline fluorescent tube flushmount fixtures, but operate at a significantly lower wattage. Fixtures are available in multiple diameter options, 9", 15", and 19", making the choice easy for any type of application. Installation is quick and simple when mounting into standard ceiling junction boxes, and may be installed on circuits with standard wall dimmers. Constructed with a durable steel housing body and LED lifetime rating of at least 50,000 hours, this rugged flushmount is designed for many years of reliable operation.

• Tool-le

- Tool-less diffuser attachment
- Minimalistic and efficient design
- Mercury-free construction

Features

- Suitable for Damp Location use
- Easy and secure installation
- TRIAC Dimmable to 10% output

Applications

- Multi-family and Apartments
- Overhead & Hallway lighting
- Ambient room lighting
- General lighting

Specification

Order Number	
Model Number	AE46134
Body Color/Finish	
Optical Distribution	
Lumen Output	1300 LM
Luminous Efficacy	72 LM/W
Input Power	18 W
Input Voltage	120 Vac
Power Factor	0.99
THD	<0.2
Color Temp (CCT)	4000 K
Color Rend (CRI)	85
Lifetime Rating	50000 hours
Warranty	5 Years
Dimmability	Triac dimmable
Operating Temp	-4 to 104 (°F)
Environment	Damp Location
Certification(s)	
Weight	1.25 LBS
Dimensions	12.5"(D) x 3.5"(H)
Beam Angle	110°
Energy Star	Energy Star
Safety Cert	UL